

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 052315

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT: Liberal 21

DATE <u>8-2-13</u>	SEC. <u>9</u>	TWP. <u>23S</u>	RANGE <u>37W</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>1200</u>	JOB FINISH <u>1300</u>
LEASE <u>Nor A</u>		WELL # <u>1</u>		LOCATION <u>Lakin KS - 8 MI. West,</u>		COUNTY <u>McAraney</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)				<u>6 North, West into</u>			

CONTRACTOR Astec 507
 TYPE OF JOB 5 1/2 Production
 HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 T.D. 516.3 Ft
 CASING SIZE 5 1/2 17# DEPTH 5151.92 ft
 TUBING SIZE _____ DEPTH _____
 DRILL PIPE _____ DEPTH _____
 TOOL _____ DEPTH _____
 PRES. MAX _____ MINIMUM _____
 MEAS. LINE _____ SHOE JOINT 40.95
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. .9 BBL
 PERFS. _____
 DISPLACEMENT 118.5 BBL

OWNER _____
 CEMENT
 AMOUNT ORDERED 245 sk 50/50 -
5% Gypseal, 10% Salt, 5% Gilsomite, 1/4" FLOS,
.5% FI-160, .2% CD-31
 COMMON 50/50 Pz 245 sk @ 16.85 = 4,120.90
 POZMIX _____ @ _____
 GEL _____ @ _____
 CHLORIDE _____ @ _____
 ASC _____ @ _____
 NACD Salt 14.89 sk @ 26.55 = 392.36
 Gypseal 20.58 sk @ 37.60 = 773.81
 Gilsomite 1225 LB @ 98 = 1200.50
 EO-Seal 60.30 LB @ 2.95 = 180.87
 FI-160 102.90 LB @ 18.90 = 1944.81
 CD-31 41.20 LB @ 10.35 = 424.35
 SuperFlush 12 BBL @ 58.70 = 704.40
 HANDLING 451.53 @ 2.45 = 1119.72
 MILEAGE 623.53 Tm @ 2.00 = 1247.06
TOTAL 12,482.93

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Kieby H
 # 774-541 HELPER Cesar P
 BULK TRUCK
 # 456-554 DRIVER Ricardo F
 BULK TRUCK
 # _____ DRIVER _____

REMARKS:

AP LOCATION/DEPT. Libecap DOZ/INON DOZ/1
 LEASE/WELL/FAC Nor A-1
 MAXIMO / WSM # _____
 TASK 0102 ELEMENT 3033
 PROJECT # 1172926 CAPEX/OPEX - Circle one
 SPO/SPA _____ UNSUPPORTED LI
 PRINTED NAME Mark A. Bunker
 SIGNATURE: Mark A. Bunker
I certify that these Services/Materials have been received

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB _____
 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE _____ 3099.25
 EXTRA FOOTAGE _____ @ _____
 MILEAGE Heavy 50MI @ 7.70 = 385.00
 MANIFOLD 1 Day @ 275.00 = 275.00
 Light Mileage 50MI @ 4.40 = 220.00
TOTAL 3,979.25

CHARGE TO: Oxy USA
 STREET _____
 CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

Weatherford
 Guide Shoe 1EA @ 280.80 = 280.80
 AFU Insert Float 1EA @ 334.82 = 334.82
 Centralizers 20EA @ 57.30 = 1,146.00
 Stop Collar 1EA @ 49.17 = 49.17
 Top Plug 1EA @ 85.41 = 85.41
TOTAL 1,896.50

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

SALES TAX (If Any) _____
 TOTAL CHARGES 18,358.76
 DISCOUNT _____ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
Net - 12,851.18

PRINTED NAME _____
 SIGNATURE _____